
	

TARIF	Vente	Directe	France	
Franco/livré	

AMAP,	Commandes	groupées,	particuliers	par	cartons	uniquement	

GREEN	BULLES	BIO	et/ou	Bières	Bio	Mont	d’Or	

												2019	

! 	TARIF	en	€	TTC	en	carton	de	24	bouteilles	de	33	cl	

GreenBullesBio	(GBB)	 Bières	Bio	Mont	d’Or	(BBMO)	

!C-FULL! 	 !C-ZEN! 	 !C-XY! 	 !Nickel! 	 !Cuivrée! 	

69	
(soit2,87/unité)	

69	
(soit2,87/unité)	

69	
(soit2,87/unité)	

71	
(soit2,87/unité)	

71	
(soit2,87/unité)	

	

! 	FRANCO	/	Transport	Gratuit	

VERT	:		 minimum	4	cartons	(276	€)	

VERT	clair	:	minimum	7	cartons	(483	€)	

JAUNE	:		 minimum	8	cartons	(552	€)	

ORANGE	:		 minimum	10	cartons	(690	€)	

ROSE	:		 	Tarif	transport	sur		
	 demande	
Cas	particulier	73	/	74	:		

Plaine	:	JAUNE	/	Montagne	:	ROSE	

Minimum	de	commande	hors	franco	:		

4	cartons	de	GBB	et/ou	BBMO	33cl	

Conditions	de	règlement	:		

Virement	bancaire	avant	livraison	
RIB	:	FR19	3000	2010	9400	0009	8954	Q	62	

Pour	plus	d’information,	vous	pouvez	:	

- Nous	rencontrer,	sur	rendez-vous,	au	18	rue	des	carrières	-	69	250	CURIS	AU	MONT	D’OR	
- Nous	contacter	au	06	21	90	20	63	/	06	67	71	63	35	
- Vous	renseigner	sur	www.bieresbio.fr	et	www.greenbulles.fr		
- Pour	les	expéditions	à	l’étranger,	nous	interroger		 																																					Tarif	AMAP	BBMO	GBB	2019	France	

BOISSON PÉTILLANTE SANS ALCOOL
ECO-PRODUCTEUR / PHARMACIEN-HERBORISTE 

C/FULL     C/FINE     C/PURE     C/ZEN   


